«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 11.01.2026 - 13:00Uhr

AUSTRIA 3 - Regionalliga Ost 2025/26

01.08.2025
09.08.2025
16.08.2025
23.08.2025
29.08.2025
06.09.2025
14.09.2025
27.09.2025
03.10.2025
11.10.2025
17.10.2025
25.10.2025
31.10.2025
08.11.2025
14.11.2025
22.11.2025

19:00UNr
19:00Uhr
17:30Uhr
19:00Uhr
19:10Uhr
18:45Uhr
16:30Uhr
19:00Uhr
19:00Ur
19:00Uhr
19:30Uhr
15:30Uhr
19:00Ur
19:00Uhr
19:30Uhr
19:00Uhr

SV Leobendorf
Wiener Viktoria
Retz
Wiener Viktoria
FavAC
Wiener Viktoria
FCM Traiskirchen
Wiener Viktoria
SC/ ESV Parndorf 1919
Wiener Viktoria
SV Horn
Wiener Viktoria
FC Marchfeld Donauauen
Wiener Viktoria
SV Klécher Bau Oberwart
Wiener Viktoria

Hinrunde

Wiener Viktoria

SV druckmittel.at Gloggnitz
Wiener Viktoria
Sportunion Mauer

Wiener Viktoria

Wiener Sport-Club

Wiener Viktoria

SG Kremser SC/ Rehberg KM |
Wiener Viktoria

SR Donaufeld

Wiener Viktoria

TWL Elektra

Wiener Viktoria

SV Donau

Wiener Viktoria

SC Neusiedl am See 1919

OO RPN WEFEPNMNDNMNNMMMOPRERPEPOPRFRPW

P P ORFR OFRPRPRRORNNOWWIERLBR

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 11.01.2026 - 13:00Uhr

AUSTRIA 3 - Regionalliga Ost 2025/26

21.02.2026
27.02.2026
07.03.2026
14.03.2026
21.03.2026
27.03.2026
04.04.2026
10.04.2026
18.04.2026
25.04.2026
02.05.2026
09.05.2026
16.05.2026
22.05.2026
30.05.2026
05.06.2026

16:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
19:30Uhr
16:00Uhr
19:30Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:00Uhr
19:00Uhr

Ruckrunde
Wiener Viktoria - SV Leobendorf
SV druckmittel.at Gloggnitz - Wiener Viktoria
Wiener Viktoria - Retz
Soortunion Mauer - Wiener Viktoria
Wiener Viktoria - FavAC
Wiener Sport-Club - Wiener Viktoria
Wiener Viktoria - FCM Traiskirchen
SG Kremser SC/ Rehberg KM | - Wiener Viktoria
Wiener Viktoria - SC/ESV Parndorf 1919
SR Donaufeld - Wiener Viktoria
Wiener Viktoria - SV Horn
TWL Elektra - Wiener Viktoria
Wiener Viktoria - FC Marchfeld Donauauen
SV Donau - Wiener Viktoria
Wiener Viktoria - SV Kldcher Bau Oberwart

SC Neusiedl am See 1919

- Wiener Viktoria

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



