

Hinrunde

01.08.2025	19:00Uhr	SV Leobendorf	-	Wiener Viktoria	3 : 1
09.08.2025	19:00Uhr	Wiener Viktoria	-	SV druckmittel.at Gloggnitz	1 : 1
16.08.2025	17:30Uhr	Retz	-	Wiener Viktoria	0 : 3
23.08.2025	19:00Uhr	Wiener Viktoria	-	Sportunion Mauer	1 : 2
29.08.2025	19:10Uhr	FavAC	-	Wiener Viktoria	1 : 2
06.09.2025	18:45Uhr	Wiener Viktoria	-	Wiener Sport-Club	0 : 1
14.09.2025	16:30Uhr	FCM Traiskirchen	-	Wiener Viktoria	4 : 0
27.09.2025	19:00Uhr	Wiener Viktoria	-	SG Kremser SC / Rehberg KM I	2 : 1
03.10.2025	19:00Uhr	SC / ESV Parndorf 1919	-	Wiener Viktoria	2 : 1
11.10.2025	19:00Uhr	Wiener Viktoria	-	SR Donaufeld	2 : 1
17.10.2025	19:30Uhr	SV Horn	-	Wiener Viktoria	1 : 0
25.10.2025	15:30Uhr	Wiener Viktoria	-	TWL Elektra	3 : 1
31.10.2025	19:00Uhr	FC Marchfeld Donauauen	-	Wiener Viktoria	2 : 0
08.11.2025	19:00Uhr	Wiener Viktoria	-	SV Donau	1 : 1
14.11.2025	19:30Uhr	SV Klöcher Bau Oberwart	-	Wiener Viktoria	6 : 1
22.11.2025	19:00Uhr	Wiener Viktoria	-	SC Neusiedl am See 1919	– : –

Rückrunde

21.02.2026	16:00Uhr	Wiener Viktoria	- SV Leobendorf	- : -
27.02.2026	19:00Uhr	SV druckmittel.at Gloggnitz	- Wiener Viktoria	- : -
07.03.2026	16:00Uhr	Wiener Viktoria	- Retz	- : -
14.03.2026	14:00Uhr	Sportunion Mauer	- Wiener Viktoria	- : -
21.03.2026	16:00Uhr	Wiener Viktoria	- FavAC	- : -
27.03.2026	19:30Uhr	Wiener Sport-Club	- Wiener Viktoria	- : -
04.04.2026	16:00Uhr	Wiener Viktoria	- FCM Traiskirchen	- : -
10.04.2026	19:30Uhr	SG Kremser SC / Rehberg KM I	- Wiener Viktoria	- : -
18.04.2026	16:00Uhr	Wiener Viktoria	- SC / ESV Parndorf 1919	- : -
25.04.2026	16:00Uhr	SR Donaufeld	- Wiener Viktoria	- : -
02.05.2026	16:00Uhr	Wiener Viktoria	- SV Horn	- : -
09.05.2026	16:30Uhr	TWL Elektra	- Wiener Viktoria	- : -
16.05.2026	16:00Uhr	Wiener Viktoria	- FC Marchfeld Donauauen	- : -
22.05.2026	16:30Uhr	SV Donau	- Wiener Viktoria	- : -
30.05.2026	16:00Uhr	Wiener Viktoria	- SV Klöcher Bau Oberwart	- : -
05.06.2026	19:00Uhr	SC Neusiedl am See 1919	- Wiener Viktoria	- : -